E
L
7
2
0
2
C
/

# Ultrasonic and RF generators
# Pulsed circuits
Ordering Information
Part No. Temp. Range Pkg. Outline Ý
EL7202CN b40§C to a85§C 8-Pin P-DIP MDP0031
EL7202CS b40§C to a85§C 8-Pin SO MDP0027
EL7212CN b40§C to a85§C 8-Pin P-DIP MDP0031
EL7212CS b40§C to a85§C 8-Pin SO MDP0027
EL7222CN b40§C to a85§C 8-Pin P-DIP MDP0031
EL7222CS b40§C to a85§C 8-Pin SO MDP0027
General Description
The EL7202C/EL7212C/EL7222C ICs are matched dual-driv-
ers ICs that improve the operation of the industry standard
DS0026 clock drivers. The Elantec Versions are very high speed
drivers capable of delivering peak currents of 2.0 amps into
highly capacitive loads. The high speed performance is achieved